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Oppen

Namn

Hans Wiktorsson
Leif Alm

Jonny Svensson
Mikael Karlstrém
Jerry Lovén
Rikard Alm

Hakan Enlund
Krister Svensson
Patrik Thure
Simon Andersson
Boo Dahlberg
Mikael Lilja

Erik Karlstrom
Niclas Cronqvist
John Thure

Bengt Karlsson
Johannes Silverudd
Tommy Isacsson
Roger Andersson
Ake Pettersson
Anders Bjelkenberg
Morgan Lagerqvist
Anders Andersson
Evert Johansson
Orjan Svérdell
Johan Schavon
Bjorn Nilsson
Henrik Andersson
Christer Persson
Daniel Askerot
Patrik Eklund
Claes Johansson
Joacim Carlsson
Sivert Jarl

Jonny Matsson
Goran Karlsson
Sven-Erik Davidsson
Joakim Pettersson
Joakim Svensson
Anders Ekstrom
Bengt Josefsson
Carl Gullberg

Kjell Jonsson
Mats Isacsson

Ort
Jonkoping
Norrahammar
Savsjo
Malmback
Vetlanda
Taberg
Grimstorp
Istorp
Forserum
Skillingaryd
Eksjo
Odeshog
Malmback
Landsbro
Forserum
Bodafors
Skillingaryd
Jonkoping
Savsjo
Tenhult
Rydal
Tenhult
Grastorp
Stenstorp
Mijolby
Aneby
Forserum
Granna
Skallarp
Stensjon
Aneby
Herrljunga
Bjorkoby
Myresjo
Aneby
Borghamn
Skillingaryd
Nassjo
Forserum
Atvidaberg
Anderstorp
Huskvarna
Norrahammar
Hok

Resultat Skilje
160 10-13
160 99
159
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
154
154
152
151
151
150
150
149
149
149
148
146
145
145
144
144
144
144
143
143
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
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140
140
139
137
136
136
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60
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69
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71
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74
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76
77
78
79
80
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85
86
87
88
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Ingemar Fransson
Thomas Eklund
Jan Bjork

Filip Osterlind
Jonas Andersson
Ove Thorn
Christian Alfredsson
Klas Backlund
Thomas Karlsson
Hampus Jangekull
Emil Erixsson
Bjorn Carlsson

UIf Gustafsson
Thomas Karlsson
Christian Johansson
Urban Gustafsson
Sven Lindborg
Sten Leander

Bo Sjoqvist
Tommy Jonsson
Ludvig Johansson
Johan Akerblom
Daniel Persson
Joakim Kindstrand
Bjorn Back

Mats Hogberg
Inge Nilsson
Tomas Molin
Martin Lagesson
Niklas Johansson
Martin Kjellerstedt
Tommy Bergstrom
Mats Gustafsson
Tobias Svensson
Niklas Bravell
Johan Karlsson
Mats Fransson
Joel Bjork

Gunnar Astrand
Torbjorn Makinen
Hans Sevefelt
Bjorn Limstrand
Mats Ludeviks
Mats Landin

L-g Thoren
Kenneth Johansson

Falkoping
Granna
Bottnaryd
Anderstorp
Forserum
Nassjo
Jonkoping
Trollhattan
Korsberga
Forserum
Ang
Vetlanda
Tranas
Tranas
Forserum
Tranas
Aneby
Dalum
Jonkoping
Huskvarna
Vetlanda
Granna
Tenhult
Norrahammar
Lekeryd
Bottnaryd
Forserum
Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Vetlanda
Jonkoping
Kulltorp
Bottnaryd
Vetlanda
Granna
Molndal
Forserum
Bottnaryd
Anneberg
Jonkoping
Lekeryd
Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Huskvarna
Huskvarna
Jonkoping

136
135
135
135
134
134
133
132
132
131
131
129
128
126
126
123
121
120
120
120
119
119
117
116
114
112
112
112
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111
109
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102
100
100
96

95

94

92

92

92

86
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Jacob Hermansson

Sunhultsbrunn

Linus Fransson Forserum

Tomas Lindberg Jonkoping
Veteran

Namn Ort Resultat
Owe Bergstrom Ekendssjon 155
Sven Andersson Tranas 154
Evert Ekelund Eksjo 147
Allan Moberg Hestra 140
Hakan Josefsson  Aseda 136
Sven Andersson Sléinge 136
Goran Johansson  Tranas 135
Borje Lilja Odeshég 134
Alf Sanfridsson Herrljunga 132
Walter Johnsson ~ Mlamback 131
Roland Sandbladh Burseryd 128
Kenneth Glans Myresjo 124
Thomas Strid Vetlanda 123
Séren Stark Bjorkoby 117
Sven Jonsson Huskvarna 104
Yngve Edvardsson Jonkoping 102
Sivert Nord Hullaryd 73
Stig Leander Dalum 72
Eldar Johansson Blidsberg 61
Dam

Namn Ort Resultat
Ingeborg Karlsson Bodafors 153
Madeleine Svensson Skillingaryd 143
Veronica Backlund  Trollhattan 132
Jenny Johansson Travad 127
Ida Karlsson Korsberga 112
Ingegerd Dahlberg  Vikingstad 105
Helena Svensson Bodafors 104
Eva-Lott Karlsson Vetlanda 103
Louise Stenebrand  Lekeryd 102
Inga Karlsson Sléinge 92
Ingegerd Dahlberg  Vikingstad 88
Sandra Stridh Forserum 87
Anna Lindborg Jonkoping 84

Gunilla Gustafsson

Jonkoping 79

64
63
36
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Jennie Stark

Junior

Namn

Daniel Kindstrand
Max Dunberg
Linus Johansson
Johan Stenebrand
Robert Hogberg
Kevin Sandstedt
Dennis Nord
Anton Lagerqvist

Jonkoping

Ort
Norrahammar
Bjorkoby
Herrljunga
Lekeryd
Bottnaryd
Bodafors
Forserum
Tenhult

76

Resultat

151
136
134
128
126
105
104

87



